

# Disclaimer >>

#### **Accuracy of Information**

You acknowledge and agree that Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited (and their related companies, directors, employees, agents, consultants and representatives) do not and cannot warrant the truth, accuracy, completeness or relevance of any information placed on the site, nor do they accept any liability whatsoever to any person for reliance on any information generated through this site. You agree to indemnify and hold harmless Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited, their directors, officers, employees, servants, consultants and agents from and against any and all damage, loss, cost, expense or liability incurred by, and/or any claims or demands suffered by any person, due to any inaccuracy of the information on the site.

## **Website Operation**

All information is subject to change without notice. Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited recommend that you seek independent advice before acting upon material in this website or any third party material in this website. Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited do not guarantee that this website or any third party websites linked to this website will be free from viruses, or that access to this website or any third party website will be uninterrupted. Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited do not warrant the security of passwords for this website beyond the security measures in place on the webserver.

## Copyright

Copyright in all of the contents of the Site (including text, graphics, logos, icons, sound recordings and software) is owned by or licensed by Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and/or PT Limited. Other than for the purposes of, and subject to the conditions prescribed under the Copyright Act 1968 (Cth) and similar legislation that applies in your location, you may not in any form or by any means, without our written permission: adapt, reproduce, store, distribute, print, display, perform, publish or create derivative works from any part of the site or any information or thing available from the site; or commercialise any information, products or services available or obtained from the site. If You believe that your work has been copied and posted on our website in a way that constitutes copyright infringement, please contact Us immediately, via email, using admin@171collins.com.au.

Copyright in the information contained in this website is owned by 171 Collins Street Except where necessary for viewing the material on this website on your browser, or as permitted under the Copyright Act (Cth) 1968 or other applicable laws, no material on this website may be reproduced, adapted, uploaded to a third party, linked to, framed, performed in public, distributed or transmitted in any form by any process without the specific written consent of Knight Frank, Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited.

#### **Ownership**

171 Collins Street is jointly owned by Cbus Property 171 Collins Street Pty Ltd and PT Limited Charter Hall Office Collins Street Trust.